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We confirm that you have participated in the survey for clinical chemical analytes in CSF.

You have met the requirements of the survey for the following analytes:

glucose

CSF albumin
CSF IgM
S-1gA

QlgG

Q 1gG/Q Alb
first-look ass.

(1)
(1
(2)
(1
(1)
(1)
(1

lactate

CSF IgG
S-albumin
S-igM

Q IgA

Q lgA/Q Alb
detailed exam.

(M
(M
(M
(M
)
)
M

Q IgM/Q Alb

(5)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(2)
%

This certificate is according to the current version of the RiliBAK valid until the end of July 2023.
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The number in parentheses characterizes the analytical method used.
The assignment of the number to the respective method and/or the respective instrument

is to be taken from the total evaluation.

Referenzinstitut fir Bicanalytik - Friesdorfer Str. 153 - D-53175 Bonn

Tel. 0228 /926895 - 0 - Fax 0228 / 926895-29 - Web: www.rfb.bie - E-Mail: info@spmd-rfb.de
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ury irector

Prof. Dr. C. Knabbe
Prof. Dr. Dr. K.P. Kohse
Prof. Dr. M. Neumaier
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Dr. A. Kessler

Bonn, 22. March 2023

We confirm that you have participated in the survey for clinical chemical analytes in CSF.

The analytes determined by you are as follows:

glucose

CSF albumin
CSF IgM
S-1gA

Q lgG

Q lgG/Q Alb
first-look ass.
diagram IgA A
diagram IgA B

(1)
(1)
()
(1)
(1)
(1
(1)
(1)
(1)
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lactate

CSF 1gG
S-albumin
S-lgM

Q IgA

Q IgA/Q Alb
detailed exam.
diagram IgM A
diagram IgM B

(1
(1)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(7)
(1)
(1)
(1)

total protein
CSF IgA
S-1gG

Q albumin

Q IgM

Q IgM/Q Alb
diagram IgG A
diagram IgG B

The number in parentheses characterizes the analytical method used.

The assignment of the number to the respective method and/or the respective instrument

is to be taken from the total evaluation.
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